
Class 1 BD Prelim Test 15 Arena 1 Indoor Judge/s Lesley Burton

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Section Overall

09:00 24 Barbara Beardsmore TBA Bellissima V 5570706135 153 66.52 2

09:07 38 Pauline Parker 265950 Delius 1 5541405130 H/C

09:14 23 Charlotte hutt 402132 St Tropez 59290 157 68.26 1

Class 2 BD Prelim Test 19 Arena 1 Indoor Judge/s Lesley Burton

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Section Overall

09:31 24 Zoe Wiggins TBA Bellissima V 5570706135 137 62.27 6

09:38 38 Pauline Parker 265950 Delius 1 5541405130 H/C

09:45 23 Charlotte hutt 402132 St Tropez 59290 152 69.09 3

09:52 15 Imogen Addison 212105 All or Nothing 57323A Training 117 53.18

09:59 18 Jackie Tollerfield 209627 Lady Primeur 57900 154 70.00 2

10:06 27 Amy Hazel 269654 westhills wrock star 18800 158 71.81 1

10:13 40 Natalie  Farley 345830 Rebecca II 52334 150 68.18 4

10:20 48 Jayne Plotnek 401529 USC Billie Jean 401529 NS

10:27 52 Victoria Cross 187305 William In A Million 5526704130 146 66.26 5
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Class 3 BD Novice Test 22 Arena 1 Indoor Judge/s Robert Stanier

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Section Overall

10:44 16 Imogen Addison 212105 Beach Babe 35427A Training 184 63.44 4

10:51 18 Jackie Tollerfield 209627 Lady Primeur 57900 Restricted 188 64.82 3 3

10:58 27 Amy Hazel 269654 westhills wrock star 18800 Restricted 190 65.51 eq 1 eq 1

11:05 40 Natalie  Farley 345830 Rebecca II 52334 Restricted 182 62.75 5 6

11:12 48 Jayne Plotnek 401529 USC Billie Jean 401529 Restricted W

11:19 52 Victoria Cross 187305 William In A Million 5526704130 Restricted 167 57.58

11:26 37 Michelle Marsden TBA Straight Talk TBA Restricted 169 58.27 6

11:33 17 Fiona Kendrick 401537 The Apache Cavalier 58029 Restricted E

11:40 19 Chloe Vell 272442 Le Chiffre 55125 Open W

11:47 25 Sarah Bull 400430 Papillion 56401 Restricted 183 63.10 4 5

11:54 32 Samantha Rowland 215236 Diego 53388 Open 179 61.72 1

12:01 51 Harriet Kipping 34510 Camelot's Black Knight 5664709138 Open HC

12:08 53 Stephanie Mitchell 338877 Lady Phoenix 5082603140 Restricted 160 55.17

12:15 57 Helen Wyatt 401776 Our Acquaintance 58477 Restricted 190 65.51 eq 1 eq 1

12:22 20 Samantha Morrison 168327 Bonheur 51897 Open E

Class 4 BD Novice Test 37 Arena 1 Indoor Judge/s Robert Stanier

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Section Overall

12:39 17 Fiona Kendrick 401537 The Apache Cavalier 58029 Restricted W

12:47 19 Chloe Vell 272442 Le Chiffre 55125 Open 197 70.35 2 2

12:55 25 Sarah Bull 400430 Papillion 56401 Restricted 180 64.28 3 6

13:03 32 Samantha Rowland 215236 Diego 53388 Open 176 62.85 4

13:11 51 Harriet Kipping 34510 Camelot's Black Knight 5664709138 Restricted HC

13:19 53 Stephanie Mitchell 338877 Lady Phoenix 5082603140 Restricted 167 59.64 4

13:27 21 Samantha Morrison 168327 Bonheur 51897 Open 182 65.00 3 4

13:35 57 Helen Wyatt 401776 Our Acquaintance 58477 Restricted 188 67.14 1 3

13:43 31 Lizzie Webb 106496 WS Montpellier 58891 Open 200 71.42 1 1

13:51 34 Davinia Leach 319619 Mr Uni Zac 4852710112 Restricted 181 64.64 2 5

Swallowfield British Dressage

Sunday, June 30, 2013 - Sunday, June 30, 2013

Placing

Placing



Class 5 BD Elementary Test 57 Arena 1 Indoor Judge/s CJ Tupling

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Section Overall

14:08 22 Samantha Morrison 168327 Balpare 50927 Open 187 66.78 2 3

14:16 29 Laura Kennedy 129925 Harry potter IV 5111710116 Restricted 182 65.00 2 4

14:24 34 Davinia Leach 319619 Mr Uni Zac 4852710112 Restricted 168 60.00 5

14:32 39 Lucy Mills 273775 Darkness 5007806137 Restricted 193 68.92 1 2

14:40 30 Janet Such 238953 Come What May 47513 0710 0 Training 152 54.28

14:48 36 Henrietta Cheetham 11622 LJT Silhouette 53114 Open 199 71.07 1 1

14:56 54 A Dean Walker 352527 Whoopee 53680 Restricted 164 58.57 6

15:04 45 Vittoria Panizzon 131512 Heartbreaker Whose Harry Restricted 178 63.57 3 5

15:12 26 Clare Ratcliff 30708 Kangaroo Joe 45966 Restricted 173 61.78 4 6

15:20 28 Tracy Caldwell 283410 Carnaval Circus 4441007094 Restricted 158 56.42

15:28 50 Wendy Mckay 103365 Rebecca's Secret 5006706130 Restricted W

15:36 56 Paddy Cush 279790 Sonnage 000000 H/C W

Class 6 BD Medium Test 75 Arena 1 Indoor Judge/s CJ Tupling

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Section Overall

15:53 44 Vittoria Panizzon 131512 Borought Pennyz 51866 Restricted 254 68.64 1 1

16:01 26 Clare Ratcliff 30708 Kangaroo Joe 45966 Restricted 222 60.00 6

16:09 28 Tracy Caldwell 283410 Carnaval Circus 4441007094 Training 208 56.21

16:17 50 Laura Kennedy TBA Harry potter IV TBA Restricted 241 65.13 4 eq 4

16:25 35 Cheryl Moore 277371 Azzaro 45802 Restricted W

16:33 43 Vittoria Panizzon 131512 Merlot's Magic 51865 Restricted 248 67.02 3 3

16:41 33 Lauren Dance 151238 Kolinsky sable 9707162 Restricted 232 62.70 5 6

16:49 42 Sharron Harrington 214019 Skip the Akzent 41168 0811 3 Training W

16:57 46 Caroline Hunt 41041 Pandora 48819 Open 241 65.13 1 eq 4

17:05 55 Lindsay Poxon 85952 Hawtins Hohenstern 4254701128 Restricted 249 67.29 2 2
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Class 7 BD Adv Medium Test 98 Arena 1 Indoor Judge/s CJ Tupling

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Section Overall

17:23 44 Vittoria Panizzon 131512 Merlot's Magic 51865 Restricted 239 62.89 1 eq 1

17:31 49 Eleanor Brown 99406 Elmelunds Garcia 3601402130 Open 239 62.89 1 eq 1

17:39 41 Lisa Garland 18694 Jimmy Rissik 51077 Restricted W

17:47 47 Gareth Hughes 42757 Classic Briolinca 49910 Open W

17:55 43 Vittoria Panizzon 131512 Borought Pennyz 51866 Restricted E
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